



Scone Nutrition and Ingredient Information

Nutrition Facts	Serving size (g)	Calories	Calories from fat	Total fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Chol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carb (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Total Sugar (g)	Protein (g)
Blueberry Scone	38	130	50	6	3.5	0	20	110	17	0	6	2
Cinnamon Chip Scone	38	160	70	7	4	0	10	130	22	0	11	2
Cranberry Orange Scone	38	150	50	6	3.5	0	20	105	22	1	10	2
Pumpkin Scone	38	140	50	6	3.5	0	20	120	20	1	8	2
Shortcake Cream Biscuit	66	210	80	9	5	0	30	210	30	1	8	4
Vanilla Scone	38	140	50	6	3.5	0	20	120	19	0	7	2

Ingredients

Blueberry Scone	<p>Scone Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Sugar, Leavening [Baking Powder, Sodium Bicarbonate, Encapsulated Sodium Bicarbonate, Mono Diglycerides], Salt, Orange Peel), Butter (From Milk), Water, Dried Blueberries (Blueberries, Cane Sugar, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid And Sunflower Oil), Crystal Sugar, Cream (Milk), Whole Eggs, Lemon Flavedo (Lemon Peel, Sugar, Lemon Oil), Buttermilk, Dough Conditioner (Wheat Flour, Mono Diglycerides, Corn Syrup Solids, Guar And/Or Cellulose Gum, Soybean Oil, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid), Natural Blueberry Flavor (Alcohol, Water, Glycerine, Citric Acid, Blueberry Flavor).</p>
<i>Allergens</i>	<p>Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat.</p> <p>May Contain Peanut, Soy, Tree Nuts.</p>
Cinnamon Chip Scone	<p>Scone Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Sugar, Leavening [Baking Powder, Sodium Bicarbonate, Encapsulated Sodium Bicarbonate, Mono Diglycerides], Salt, Orange Peel), Cinnamon Drops (Sugar, Palm Oil, Cinnamon, Non Fat Dry Milk, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier]), Water, Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Butter (From Milk), Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Soybean Oil, Salt, Whey [From Milk], Mono Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Beta Carotene [Color], Vitamin A Palmitate Added), Whole Eggs, Buttermilk, Cinnamon Flavor (Propylene Glycol, Ethyl Alcohol), Cinnamon, Sugar, Vanilla Extract (Water, Ethyl Alcohol, Vanilla Beans Extractives), Corn Syrup, Gum Acacia, Canola Oil, Salt, Modified Rice Starch, Ginger, Allspice, Nutmeg, Ground Cloves.</p>
<i>Allergens</i>	<p>Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat.</p> <p>May Contain Peanut, Soy, Tree Nuts.</p>

Cranberry Orange Scone	<p>Scone Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Sugar, Leavening [Baking Powder, Sodium Bicarbonate, Encapsulated Sodium Bicarbonate, Mono Diglycerides], Salt, Orange Peel), Butter (From Milk), Dried Cranberries (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Orange Peel (Orange Peel, Water, Citric Acid), Water, Cream (Milk), Whole Eggs, Orange Flavedo (Orange Peel, Sugar, Orange Oil), Orange Juice Concentrate, Buttermilk, Dough Conditioner (Wheat Flour, Mono Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Corn Syrup Solids, Soybean Oil, Enzyme), Oil Of Orange And Alpha Tocopherol (Vitamin E [To Preserve Freshness]).</p> <p><i>Allergens</i> Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat. May Contain Peanut, Soy, Tree Nuts.</p>
Pumpkin Scone	<p>Scone Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Sugar, Leavening [Baking Powder, Sodium Bicarbonate, Encapsulated Sodium Bicarbonate, Mono Diglycerides], Salt, Orange Peel), Butter (From Milk), Pumpkin, Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Water, Whole Eggs, Organic Honey, Buttermilk, Cinnamon, Ginger, Corn Syrup, Nutmeg, Vanilla Extract (Water, Ethyl Alcohol, Vanilla Beans Extractives), Gum Acacia, Ground Cloves, Canola Oil, Salt, Modified Rice Starch.</p> <p><i>Allergens</i> Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat. May Contain Peanut, Soy, Tree Nuts.</p>
Shortcake Cream Biscuit	<p>Enriched Unbleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Enzyme [Added For Improved Baking], Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Cream (Milk), Sugar, Buttermilk (Cultured Lowfat Milk, Salt), Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Bicarbonate Soda, Corn Starch And Monocalcium Phosphate), Salt.</p> <p><i>Allergens</i> Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat. May Contain Peanut, Soy, Tree Nuts.</p>
Vanilla Scone	<p>Scone Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Sugar, Leavening [Baking Powder, Sodium Bicarbonate, Encapsulated Sodium Bicarbonate, Mono Diglycerides], Salt, Orange Peel), Water, Butter (From Milk), Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Whole Eggs, Palm Oil, Buttermilk, Vanilla Extract (Water, Ethyl Alcohol, Vanilla Beans Extractives), Vanilla Beans, Corn Syrup, Gum Acacia, Canola Oil, Salt, Modified Rice Starch.</p> <p><i>Allergens</i> Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat. May Contain Peanut, Soy, Tree Nuts.</p>